
P

W/DMW

WFDW

F

Q

DINING

BATH

FLEX

KITCHEN

BALCONY

LIVING

BEDROOM

Nelson Street

04

03

06
05

02
01

This is not an offering for sale. Any such offering can only be made after a disclosure statement. The Developer reserves the right to make modifications or changes to the 
information contained herein. Dimensions, sizes, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. Window sizes, layouts, 
configurations, ceiling heights may vary from home to home. E. & O.E.
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Total Area 690 sq ft

1 Bedroom +  
Flex

Interior 595 sq ft

Exterior 95 sq ft

M6Sky 
Collection

Floor 53


